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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE

Inre Chapter 11
AN GLOBAL LLC, et al.,! Case No. 23-11294 (JKS)
Debtors. (Jointly Administered)

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Rigoberto Lopez, depose and say that I am employed by Kurtzman Carson Consultants
LLC dba Verita Global (“Verita”), the claims and noticing agent for the Debtors in the above-
captioned case.

On July 30, 2025, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of Verita caused
to be served the following document via Electronic Mail upon the service list attached hereto as
Exhibit A; and via First Class Mail upon the service list attached hereto as Exhibit B:

e Notice of Statement of No Amounts Paid to Ordinary Course Professionals for the
Period from April 1, 2025 to June 30, 2025 [Docket No. 1328]

Dated: August 4, 2025
/s/ Rigoberto Lopez
Rigoberto Lopez
Verita
222 N Pacific Coast Highway,
3rd Floor
El Segundo, CA 90245
Tel 310.823.9000

1. The Debtors in these Chapter 11 Cases, along with the last four digits of each Debtor’s federal tax identification
number or registration number in the applicable jurisdiction, are: AN Global LLC (5504); AgileThought, Inc.
(2509); 4th Source, LLC (7626); AgileThought Brasil Servicos de Consultoria Em Software (01-20);
AgileThought Digital Solutions, S.A.P.I. de C.V. (3KRO0); AgileThought México S.A. de C.V. (7E46);
AgileThought, LLC (7076); AGS Alpama Global Services USA, LLC (0487); AN Extend, S.A. de C.V. (1D80);
AN Evolution, S. de R.L. de C.V. (7973); AN UX, S.A. de C.V. (7A42); Cuarto Origen, S. de R.L. de C.V.
(0IQ9); Entrepids México, S.A. de C.V. (OCYA); Facultas Analytics, S.A.P.I. de C.V. (6G37); Faktos Inc.,
S.A.P.I. de C.V. (3LLA); IT Global Holding LLC (8776); Tarnow Investment, S.L. (No Tax ID); and Anzen
Soluciones, S.A. de C.V. (No Tax ID). The Debtors’ headquarters are located at 222 W. Las Colinas Boulevard,

Suite 1650E, Irving, Texas 75039.
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OCP Notice Parties Service List
Served via Electronic Mail

CreditorName

CreditorNoticeName
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Description
Counsel for Blue Torch Finance LLC,
as the administrative agent for the
Prepetition 1L Lenders and the DIP
Lenders

Chipman Brown Cicero & Cole, LLP

Mark L. Desgrosseilliers

desgross@chipmanbrown.com

Counsel to the Debtors

Hughes Hubbard & Reed LLP

Kathryn A. Coleman,
Christopher Gartman; Jeffrey
S. Margolin, Elizabeth A.
Beitler

katie.coleman@hugheshubbard.com;
chris.gartman@hugheshubbard.com;
jeff.margolin@hugheshubbard.com;
elizabeth.beitler@hugheshubbard.com

US Trustee for District of DE

Office of the United States Trustee
Delaware

Benjamin Hackman

benjamin.a.hackman@usdoj.gov

Counsel for the Official Committee of
Unsecured Creditors

Pachulski Stang Ziehl & Jones LLP

Robert J. Feinstein, Bradford
J. Sandler, Colin R. Robinson,
Cia H. Mackle, Edward C.
Corma

rfeinstein@pszjlaw.com;
bsandler@pszjlaw.com;
crobinson@pszjlaw.com;
cmackle@pszjlaw.com;
ecorma@pszjlaw.com

Counsel to the Debtors

Potter Anderson & Corroon LLP

Jeremy W. Ryan, Gregory J.
Flasser, Sameen Rizvi

jryan@potteranderson.com;
gflasser@potteranderson.com;
srizvi@potteranderson.com

Counsel for Blue Torch Finance LLC,
as the administrative agent for the
Prepetition 1L Lenders and the DIP
Lenders

Ropes & Gray, LLP

Gregg Galardi, Leonard
Klingbaum, Lindsay Barca

gregg.galardi@ropesgray.com;
Leonard.Klingbaum@ropesgray.com;

lindsay.barca@ropesgray.com
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OCP Notice Parties Service List

Served via First Class Mail

Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Address1 Address2 City State Zip
Office of the United States Trustee

US Trustee for District of DE Delaware Benjamin Hackman 844 King St Ste 2207 Lockbox 35 Wilmington DE 19801
Robert J. Feinstein, Bradford
J. Sandler, Colin R. Robinson,

Counsel for the Official Committee of Cia H. Mackle, Edward C. 919 N. Market Street,

Unsecured Creditors Pachulski Stang Ziehl & Jones LLP |Corma 17th Floor P.O. Box 8705 |Wilmington |DE 19899-8705

Counsel for Blue Torch Finance LLC,

as the administrative agent for the

Prepetition 1L Lenders and the DIP Gregg Galardi, Leonard 1211 Avenue of the

Lenders Ropes & Gray, LLP Klingbaum, Lindsay Barca Americas New York |NY 10036-8704
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